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JackSonville College



Challenging minds.
Transforming Lives.



Ryland Vokt Jhovenel Charles Miguel Modesto Ines Nerzerwa Florence Sifa

Coltan Gage Jazmyne Santiel Caleb Kwok Arlene Saavedra Crystal Leon

Gabriella Mireles Emily Hayes Tamia Thompson Lauren Hellwig Steven Palmer

Kayla Santana Ander Lopez Taylor Rush Hannah Wilson Jonathan Hughes

STUDENTS
Freshmen



Krystal Bradenburg Lance Eubanks Felipe Charry Avery Aultman Marilyn Gonzales

Kristian James Diana Torres Clinton Kerr Dalton Thomas Kimberley Teas

Trina Gilbert Kiera Berry Amanda Johnson Mesoma Iloanusi Frank Cadelro

Flora Akingbade Brittany Syfrett Francisco Jimenez Judson Frazier Alexis Wilcox

STUDENTS
Freshmen



Joe Byrd William Caldwell Christopher Thorman Claudio Barraza Limpo Lisulo

Ansheley Mulero Bethany Perish Prisma Arredondo Nixie Pascual Savannah Jackson

STUDENTS
Freshmen



Christian Ritter Lorenzia Nowlin Shaundrea Rhymes Jonathan Torres Felippe Decker

Wandy Weekes Aaliyah Wheatfall Luis Otavio Soares Tyler Pearce Olivia Day

Carlos Perez Brianna Perry Quai Smith-Sims Jordan Hyman Natalie Alaniz

Toni Mobley Abby Lykins John Paul Allen Rikki Chandler Dustin Alexander

STUDENTS
Sophomores



Arlette Garcia Karen Rocha Laura Lopez Carlos Andres Gomez

Markel Epps Travis Thomas Benjamin Nakwaasah Jabari Narcis Antonija Bozic

Kathleen Arbuckle Berdine Merrisaint Jordan Dokupil Priscilla Mata Nylan Yancy

Matthew Monds Stephen Barr Alyse Williams Billy Philips Maria Perez

STUDENTS
Sophomores
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Name
Quai Smith-Sims
Aaliyah Wheatfall
Antonija Bozic
Khilyn Cooper
Jazyne Santiel
Brianna Brianna Perry
Khristian James
Natalie Alaniz
Wandy Weekes
Florence Sifa
Lorenzia Nowlin
Flora Akingbade
AlAllyson Hinds

Shuandrea Rhymes
Leasa Ailshie
Karlee Wilson

Number
1
2
5
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3232
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Head coach (right)
Assistant Coach (left)
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Name
Nylan Yancy
Ben Nakwaasah
Mar’Kel Epps
Jarret Henderson
Travis Thomas
TTevin Townsend
Marko Orlic
Jabari Narcis

Nemanja Nedimovic
Marcale Lotts
Nate Nahirny
Quinton Gillette
SonSonny Cousin
Aaron Smith

Number
2
3
4
5
10
1111
12
13
14
21
22
30
4040

Head Coach (right)

Sports
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17
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21
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24

Head Coach

Name
Kiera Berry

Diana Torres

Josie Haltom

Kasandra Morales

Silvia Santoyo

JazyJazymyne Castillo

Natalie Gonzales

Taylor Payne

Cara Bauer

Laura Acosta

Luis Gonzales

Name
Alicia Soto

Sara Juarez

Perla Olvera

Karen Rocha

Candace Derossett

AArlette Garcia

Madison Brewer

Kyana Lee

Kenia Nayas

Shardnea Rayson

Katie Atkinson
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Sports



Name
Chris Thorman
Diego Gonzales
Jacob O’Connel

Sanchayn Lawrence
Diego Alvarez
Jose MendozaJose Mendoza
Jairizino Burke
Jason Pineda
Claudio Barraza
Andrew Benitez
Alan Lopez

Miguel Modesto
FFrankie Flores
Diego Garcia
Carlos Manzano
Stephen Karakitsios
Jose Garcia

Number
1
2
3
4
5
66
7
8
9
10
11
12
1313
14
15
16
17

Name
Emanuel Prieras
Miguel Gonzales
Abel Servin
Tyler Pierce
Omar Roque
RRyland Vokt
Javier Perdomo
Chris Wilkerson
Mohamed Saleh

Christopher Harrison
Jonathan Terrell
Frank Augustin
JaJared Tanguma
Luis Gonzales
Coby Duren

Alfredo Gonzales
Zach Dudley

Number
18
20
22
23
24
2525
26
27
28
30
31
32
3333

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Student Manager

Sports



Name
Keith Balthrop
Roberts Biss
Carlos Coeto
Tucker DeVinny
Callen Eastman
Jesse GarnerJesse Garner

Jamesguy Gierisch
Ricky Hadley

Spencer LaBarbera
Joe Romero

Remington Shoults
Brady Wright

Head Coach
Roy Stephens

Sports



Ministerial
 Alliance

Webb Society

Student organizations



Drama &  Music
Spring 2017 - Hans Christian Anderson

Cast & Crew

Dear Liar

Fanny Crosby



Drama &  Music

Spring 2017 Choir

Praise Band
concert 2016

The OvercomesTreble Singers



Men’s bask
etball

wOMEN’S bASKETBALL

mEN’S TENNIS

International students



Awards

Night

Activities



Activities
Fine Arts SHow

Quilt Show



Activities

JBC Construction 2016



Activities

Choir Concert 2016



Activities
Phi Theta Kappa 

Induction 2016 & 2017



Activities

Theatre Shows



Emmett Herring Esmeralda Reyes George Cumby Gerald Orr J. Earl

Donny Sadler Dr. Darrell Kirchner Dr. Jan Modisette Dr. Mike Smith Dudley Bumpass

D. Smith D. Vanden Berge Dan Schoffner Dana Curry Daniel Heron

Blanton Feaster C. Campbell C. Duren C. Moreland Chen

Aaron Smith Amy Kinsey B. Aultman Billy Wilbanks BK Faulkner

Faculty &  Staff



Linda Thomas Lucas Cruz Luis Gonzalez Lydia Loyola M. Cruz

L. Allen Larry Richmond Laura Tovar Leasa Ailshie Lesly Mendoza

Julie Goza K. Dean Karlee Wilson Ken McEachern Kirby Shepard

Jean Galyean Jennifer Hughes Jodye Jay John Paul Allen Jorge Cruz

J. Gilmore James Blaylock Jan Brazier Janice Caldwell Jared Lyons

Faculty &  Staff



Ryan Richey Sandra Clay Sandra White Shynonda Thirkill Tanner Choppy

R. Gonzalez Randy Decker Ray Wilkerson Rhanetta Jones Roy Stephens

P. Riprowski Patricia Richey Patrick Cross Patty Ward Paul Galyean

Mary Lewis Michael Creech Michael Morse Michelle Kearney Mike Murray

Marcia Mendoza Mack Musick Mala Musick Janice Caldwell Marolyn Welch

Faculty &  Staff



Vanita Pettey Vicki Pryor Whitney Hastings Will Cumbee

Teresa White Tim Timmons Tina Lane Trent Nelson V. Dockter

Faculty &  Staff




